
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Nr.
121
287
461
49

289
151
773
291
75

243
215
575
149

7
717
71
77

203
519
25

811
431
691
125
981
223
477
737
387
153
207
313
13

511
973
191
795
33

163
55

801
81

129

Name
Xavier Boog
Marcus Schiffer
Romain Febvre
Günter Schmidinger
Matevz Irt
Harri Kullas
Valentin Guillod
Filip Thuresson
Kevin Wouts
Tim Gajser
Kasper Lynggaard
Toms Macuks
Dennis Ullrich
Daniel Siegl
Timur Muratov
Christian Brockel
Shannon Terreblanche
Lukasz Lonka
Dennis Baudrexl
Petr Smitka
Sascha Glaß
Kasper Jensen
Patrick Walther
Marek Sukup
Maik Schaller
Josef Dobes
Michael Kartenberg
Dmitry Parshin
Kim Sørensen
Matthias Walczuch
Mike Kras
Michael Prammer
Levy Batista
Benjamin Mallon
Philipp Klakow
Marcel Reuther
Mark Szoke
Josef Sturm
Jeffrey Meurs
Patrik Bender
Steffen Schmid
Sebastian Büttner
Björn Frank

FNM

FFM

DMSB

FFM

OeAMTC

AMZS

SML

FMS

SVEMO

DMSB

AMZS

DMU

LaMSF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

PZM

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMU

FMS

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MFR

DMU

DMSB

KNMV

OeAMTC

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MAMS

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MUL

Nat/Hometown

FRA/ WINTZENH

GER/ Fechen

FRA/ DOGNEVIL

AUT/ Waldneuki

SLO/ Ljubljana

FIN/ Helsinki

SUI/ Stuttgart

SWE/ Uddevalla

BEL/ HOBOKEN

SLO/ makole

DEN/ Th.Knudse

LAT/ 2128

GER/ Ramminge

GER/ Flurstedt

RUS/ GRÜNHEID

GER/ dresden

RSA/ Knesselare

POL/ Wrzesnia

GER/ Beuerberg

CZE/ Mesto Tous

GER/ Oranienba

DEN/ Soenderbo

SUI/ Bonstetten

M. Sukup

GER/ Rudersber

CZE/ Kastl

GER/ Stendal

RUS/ Malachovk

DEN/ 9690

GER/ Moers

NED/ Fijnaart

AUT/ Herzogsdo

FRA/ NANCY

GER/ Cordshage

GER/ Rodgau

GER/ Pleidelshe

HUN/ Budapest

GER/ Kissing

NED/ Bergschen

GER/ Biebertal

GER/ Weinstadt

GER/ offenbach

LUX/ Burg-Reula

Trademark

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

CZE

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

Entrant / Team

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

Silent Sport Suzuki

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team Mibag Schmidinger World M

Tecno B

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KTM-SCOTT-RACING

KMP Honda Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

silveraction gajser team

STURM RACING TEAM

KTM Sarholz Racing

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

GARIN MX Sports

KTM GST Berlin

Kosak Racing

IMEX Moto

COFAIN Racing Team

Osicka MX Team

K+W Double EE Honda

KMP Honda Racing Team

KAWASAKI

KTM Kosak Racing / ADAC BW

MXC.de Racing-Team

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

Team Hermansen KAWASAKI

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki

COFAIN Racing Team

KTM GST Berlin

KTM Sarholz Racing

HTS Team

STURM RACING TEAM

Team Suzuki Reinecke

KTM Sarholz

Tk Powersports

MMx Racing Team

Rnd.
12
8

11
9

10
11
12
10
10
10
9
8
9

11
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
9
9

10
8
7

11
10
7
9

11
10
8
9
9
7
8
8

Beste Zeit
2:00.070
2:00.461
2:00.503
2:01.400
2:01.510
2:02.297
2:02.594
2:02.627
2:03.284
2:03.397
2:03.400
2:03.576
2:03.793
2:04.443
2:04.461
2:04.554
2:04.641
2:04.919
2:04.938
2:05.140
2:05.274
2:05.348
2:05.478
2:05.647
2:06.088
2:06.192
2:06.484
2:06.488
2:06.601
2:07.491
2:08.027
2:08.129
2:08.439
2:08.755
2:09.101
2:09.311
2:09.917
2:09.975
2:11.213
2:12.642
2:14.338
2:14.519
2:14.660

Diff.

0.391
0.433
1.330
1.440
2.227
2.524
2.557
3.214
3.327
3.330
3.506
3.723
4.373
4.391
4.484
4.571
4.849
4.868
5.070
5.204
5.278
5.408
5.577
6.018
6.122
6.414
6.418
6.531
7.421
7.957
8.059
8.369
8.685
9.031
9.241
9.847
9.905

11.143
12.572
14.268
14.449
14.590

In Rd.
12
8

10
6

10
11
12
5
6

10
4
7
6
9
6
5
9
7
5
9
8
9
5
9
7
7
9
6
2
5
7
7
5
7
8

11
8
5
6
9
6
5
8

km/h
52,619
52,449
52,430
52,043
51,996
51,661
51,536
51,522
51,248
51,201
51,199
51,126
51,037
50,770
50,763
50,725
50,690
50,577
50,569
50,487
50,433
50,404
50,351
50,284
50,108
50,067
49,951
49,949
49,905
49,556
49,349
49,310
49,191
49,070
48,938
48,859
48,631
48,609
48,151
47,632
47,031
46,967
46,918

Gedruckt: 23.06.2012 12:19:17

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Int. 52. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 1 Masters

Practice even numbers

Training gestartet um 11:51:35

Aichwald 1,755 Km

23.06.2012 11:35

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/12
posted at:              h Seite 1/2



Pos.
44
45

Nr.
143
47

Name
Yves Frank
Jakub Suk

FNM

MUL

ACCR

Nat/Hometown

LUX/ Burg-Reula

CZE/ BEROUN

Trademark

HONDA

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

MMx Racing Team

Schrems Racing Parts

Rnd.
7
8

Beste Zeit
2:18.332
2:23.067

Diff.
18.262
22.997

In Rd.
4
4

km/h
45,673
44,161

Gedruckt: 23.06.2012 12:19:17
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Aichwald 1,755 Km

23.06.2012 11:35
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